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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
82.56 1 1 71. 4 109 3 66. 4 618 19 61.4 2315 53 56. 4 5952 97 51.4 12276 174
81.8 2 1 71.3 112 4 66.3 637 27 61.3 2368 55 56.3 6049 90 51.3 12450 160
80.7 3 1 71.2 116 5 66.2 664 23 61.2 2423 51 56.2 6139 108 51.2 12610 171
79.17 4 1 71.1 121 6 66. 1 687 30 61.1 2474 50 56. 1 6247 86 51.1 12781 158
79.3 5 1 71.0 127 3 66.0 717 18 61.0 2524 64 56.0 6333 103 51.0 12939 164
79.1 6 1 70.9 130 6 65.9 735 17 60.9 2588 67 55.9 6436 99 50.9 13103 171
77.8 7 1 70.8 136 3 65.8 752 21 60.8 2655 67 55. 8 6535 109 50.8 13274 189
17.2 8 1 70.7 139 10 65.7 773 22 60.7 2722 64 55.7 6644 100 50.7 13463 167
76.8 9 1 70.6 149 9 65. 6 795 18 60.6 2786 49 55. 6 6744 93 50. 6 13630 169
76.3 10 1 70.5 158 8 65.5 813 21 60.5 2835 61 55.5 6837 118 50.5 13799 179
76.0 11 1 70.4 166 8 65. 4 834 30 60.4 2896 48 55. 4 6955 112 50. 4 13978 197
75.9 12 1 70.3 174 9 65.3 864 26 60.3 2944 53 55.3 7067 121 50.3 14175 184
75. 8 13 1 70.2 183 9 65.2 890 23 60.2 2997 49 55.2 7188 1 50.2 143569 184
75.17 14 1 70.1 192 9 65. 1 913 28 60.1 3046 54 55. 1 7299 99 50. 1 14543 154
75.5 15 2 70.0 201 3 65.0 941 37 60.0 3100 60 55.0 7398 113 50.0 14697 178
75.2 17 3 69.9 204 6 64.9 978 20 59.9 3160 65 54.9 7511 114 49.9 14875 174
75 .1 20 1 69.8 210 6 64.8 9938 26 59.8 32256 54 54.8 7625 115 49.8 15049 171
74.9 21 3 69.7 216 7 64.7 1024 39 59.7 3279 68 54.7 7740 133 49.7 16220 190
74.8 24 1 69. 6 223 4 64.6 1063 29 59.6 3347 117 54.6 7873 118 49. 6 15410 172
74.17 25 3 69.5 221 10 64.5 1092 31 59.5 3424 56 54.5 7991 108 49.5 156582 184
74.6 28 1 69.4 2317 6 64.4 1123 36 59. 4 3480 117 54.4 8099 105 49. 4 156766 193
74.5 29 2 69.3 243 12 64.3 11569 40 59.3 36567 712 54.3 8204 133 49.3 1569569 225
74. 4 31 2 69.2 255 9 64.2 1199 30 59.2 3629 67 54.2 8337 121 49.2 16184 159
74.3 33 4 69.1 264 5 64.1 1229 32 59.1 3696 65 54.1 8458 116 49 .1 16343 183
74.2 37 2 69.0 269 5 64.0 1261 31 59.0 3761 76 54.0 8574 128 49.0 165626 194
74 .1 39 1 68.9 274 5 63.9 1292 33 58.9 3837 86 53.9 8702 133 48.9 16720 202
74.0 40 1 68.8 279 11 63.8 1325 30 58.8 3923 83 53.8 8835 118 48.8 16922 1956
73.9 41 2 68.7 290 10 63.7 1365 35 58.7 4006 67 53.7 8953 135 48.7 17117 186
73.17 43 1 68. 6 300 13 63.6 1390 24 58.6 4073 69 53. 6 9088 135 48. 6 17303 211
73.5 44 5 68.5 313 17 63.5 1414 35 58.5 4142 76 53.5 9223 121 48.5 17514 172
73. 4 49 3 68. 4 330 13 63.4 1449 35 58. 4 4218 90 53. 4 9344 132 48. 4 17686 164
73.3 52 3 68.3 343 13 63.3 1484 38 58.3 4308 80 53.3 9476 146 48.3 178560 186
73.2 55 1 68.2 356 6 63.2 1622 35 58.2 4388 71 53.2 9622 135 48.2 18036 194
73.1 56 1 68. 1 362 10 63.1 1667 46 58.1 4459 94 53.1 9757 133 48 .1 18230 202
73.0 57 2 68.0 372 6 63.0 1603 31 58.0 4553 84 53.0 9890 1563 48.0 18432 216
72.9 59 2 67.9 378 10 62.9 1634 35 57.9 4637 90 52.9 10043 134 47.9 18648 204
72.8 61 2 67.8 388 17 62.8 1669 34 57.8 4727 94 52.8 10177 133 47. 8 188562 197
72.17 63 3 67.7 405 10 62.7 1703 51 57.17 4821 87 52.7 10310 165 47.7 19049 206
72.6 66 2 67.6 415 10 62.6 17564 39 57.6 4908 76 52. 6 10475 146 47. 6 19255 203
72.5 68 3 67.5 425 16 62.5 1793 37 57.5 4984 88 52.5 10621 152 47.5 19458 218
72. 4 71 3 67. 4 441 18 62. 4 1830 39 57. 4 5072 92 52. 4 10773 144 47. 4 19676 234
72.3 74 3 67.3 459 9 62.3 1869 51 57.3 5164 90 52.3 10917 1565 47.3 19910 166
12.2 17 2 67.2 468 10 62.2 1920 45 57.2 5254 63 52.2 11072 124 47.2 20076 226
72.1 79 1 67.1 478 18 62.1 1965 45 57.1 5317 76 52.1 11196 151 47. 1 20302 198
72.0 80 3 67.0 496 18 62.0 2010 41 57.0 5393 90 52.0 11347 129 47.0 20500 215
71.9 83 2 66.9 514 17 61.9 2051 55 56.9 5483 92 51.9 11476 146 46.9 20715 247
71.8 85 4 66. 8 531 16 61.8 2106 53 56.8 55675 94 51.8 11622 177 46. 8 20962 224
71.17 89 7 66. 7 547 20 61.7 2159 60 56.7 5669 102 51.7 11799 163 46.7 21186 204
71.6 96 7 66. 6 567 30 61.6 2219 54 56. 6 5771 96 51.6 11962 149 46. 6 21390 220
71.5 103 6 66.5 597 21 61.5 2273 42 56.5 5867 85 51.56 12111 165 46.5 21610 177
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £
46. 4 217817 216 41.4 33063 226 36. 4 41492 111 31.4 43843
46. 3 22003 208 41.3 33279 210 36.3 41603 99 31.3 43855
46. 2 22211 216 41.2 33489 218 36.2 41702 85 31.2 43867
46 .1 224217 204 41.1 33707 217 36.1 41787 104 31.1 43879
46. 0 22631 184 41.0 33924 207 36.0 41891 98 31.0 43882
45. 9 22815 211 40.9 34131 221 35.9 41989 83 30.9 43890
45. 8 23026 188 40. 8 34352 209 35.8 42072 96 30.8 43897
45. 7 23214 194 40.7 34561 229 35.7 42168 85 30.7 43903
45. 6 23408 234 40. 6 34790 193 35.6 42253 75 30.6 43906
45.5 23642 223 40.5 34983 214 35.5 42328 78 30.4 43911
45. 4 23865 228 40. 4 35197 210 35. 4 42406 79 30.3 43912
45.3 24093 229 40.3 35407 187 35.3 42485 117 30.2 43917
45.2 24322 242 40.2 3565904 207 35.2 42562 62 30.1 43921
45 .1 24564 227 40.1 356801 191 35 .1 42624 81 30.0 43925
45. 0 24791 244 40.0 356992 192 35.0 42705 59 29.9 43930
44.9 25035 237 39.9 36184 186 34.9 42764 48 29.8 43934
44.8 25272 243 39.8 36370 185 34.8 42812 58 29.17 43937
44.7 25515 249 39.7 365565 208 34.17 42870 67 29.6 43942
44.6 25764 215 39.6 36763 182 34.6 42937 47 29.5 43944
44.5 25979 237 39.56 36945 192 34.5 42984 48 29. 4 43946
44 .4 26216 245 39. 4 37137 181 34. 4 43032 54 29.3 43949
44.3 26461 229 39.3 37318 148 34.3 43086 56 29.2 43953
44.2 26690 227 39.2 37466 221 34.2 43142 49 29.0 43959
44 .1 26917 250 39.1 37687 161 34.1 43191 38 28.9 43963
44.0 27167 226 39.0 37848 188 34.0 43229 35 28.8 43964
43.9 27393 242 38.9 38036 180 33.9 43264 33 28.17 43968
43 .8 27635 221 38.8 38216 157 33.8 43297 34 28.6 43971
43 .7 27856 237 38.7 38373 185 33.17 43331 37 28.5 43972
43. 6 28093 241 38.6 385568 159 33.6 43368 31 28. 4 43977
43.5 28334 239 38.56 38717 142 33.5 43399 33 28.3 43978
43 .4 28573 226 38. 4 38859 166 33.4 43432 31 28.2 43982
43.3 28799 204 38.3 390256 147 33.3 43463 34 28.0 43983
43 .2 29003 243 38.2 39172 138 33.2 43497 25 27.9 43986
43 .1 29246 221 38.1 39310 150 33.1 43522 32 27.17 43990
43.0 29467 212 38.0 39460 161 33.0 43554 30 27.6 43991
42.9 29679 264 37.9 39621 138 32.9 43584 28 27.5 43992
42. 8 29943 219 37.8 39759 133 32.8 43612 27 27. 4 43993
42.7 30162 216 37.17 39892 139 32.17 43639 24 27.2 43995
42. 6 30378 205 37.6 40031 127 32.6 43663 21 27.0 43997
42.5 30583 228 37.56 40158 133 32.5 43684 16 26.2 43998
42. 4 30811 245 37. 4 40291 140 32. 4 43700 16 26.1 44000
42.3 310566 246 37.3 40431 108 32.3 43716 22 26.0 44001
42.2 31302 221 37.2 40539 125 32.2 43738 19 25.17 44003
42 .1 31523 224 37.1 40664 126 32.1 43757 17 25.6 44004
42. 0 31747 200 37.0 40790 130 32.0 43774 15 25.1 44005
41.9 31947 217 36.9 40920 117 31.9 43789 14 24.9 44006
41.8 32164 211 36.8 41037 117 31.8 43803 11 24.17 44007
41.7 32375 229 36.7 41154 105 31.7 43814 8
41.6 32604 231 36. 6 41259 122 31.6 43822 13
41.5 32835 218 36.5 41381 11 31.5 43835 8
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